PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Colour:  High gloss white
Material: Premium sanitary grade acrylic
Length: 1500mm / 1700mm
Width: 800mm
Height: 590mm
Capacity: 162L / 175L  [200mm below the bath rim]
Bath Type: Back-to-wall freestanding
Waste Position: Centre
Net Weight: 60kg / 65kg
Heat Boost Pump 6109
Voltage 240W
Power 750W
Heater 700W
Current 7.5A
Flow Rate 350LPM
This luxury spa bath has beautiful curved edges and is
designed to sit flush up against a bathroom wall with the
pump mounted through the wall, either outside, or in an
adjoining room. Operated by a rim mounted touch pad, the
Alegra Spa Bath has generous reclining lumbar supports,
with a centre waste making it perfect for dual bathing.
Alegra Contour Back-to-Wall
Freestanding Spa Bath
Product Code: AG1500BTWCNW / AG1700BTWCNW
5 YEAR 7 YEAR 10 YEAR 15 YEAR 20 YEAR5 YEAR 7 YEAR 10 YEAR 15 YEAR 20 YEAR
Spa shell Pump, jets & fittings
(refer to decina.com.au]
• Australian Standard 1172.5:2019
• Adjustable self-supporting feet
• Lumbar support
• 4 x flush C-Lenda™ centro jets
• 8 x flush C-Lenda™ mini jets
• 1 x flush C-Lenda™ suction
• 1 x  rim mounted Sensa-Touch Pad Control
• 750 watt 3-stage Heat Boost Pump
• Suitable for dual bathing
• Comes with overflow as standard and an in-line waste
connection with built in connector pipe
The Alegra freestanding spa bath is supplied fully plumbed & with a
10AMP, 50HZ, 240V pump fitted with a 3-pin power plug. It will be required
to either be hardwired or plugged into a suitable power point. For further
guidance on the location of the power point & any other electrical
requirements, please discuss with your licensed electrician. Electrical
installation must comply with AS:3000 - electrical wiring rules.Please note
for any future maintenance on the spa bath, the waste will need to be
disconnected and bath removed.
DECINA.COM.AU 1300 DECINA
*Warranty T&Cs apply, visit decina.com.au Decina reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
Due to manufacturing tolerances dimensions may vary +/- 5mm. We recommend installation does not start
until after delivery. Please confirm all particulars prior to purchase, call 1300 DECINA or visit decina.com.au
80
0
46
0
80
C/L
C/L of
pipework
120
30
1500 / 1700
250 / 350
980 / 1180
105°
59
0 48
9 30
0
10
0
47
5
96°
29
5
40mm
Feed
40mm
Suction
21
0
37
025
0
120
100
C/L